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Pos. Cognome Nome S Anno Società Cat. Gare Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Canepa Simone M 1990 AVIS Casale A 12 426 41 40 26 19 39 23 45 48 55 41 21 28
2 Novella Daniele M 1972 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 9 376 49 48 23 45 25 50 56 57 23
3 Spinoglio Chiaffredo M 1963 AVIS Casale C 12 372 32 34 22 17 33 21 43 44 50 38 2 36
4 Manassero Alessandro M 1975 AVIS Casale B 11 355 37 38 23 18 37 35 42 46 36 16 27
5 Peruccio Floriano M 1963 AVIS Casale C 10 349 25 21 38 22 47 49 52 40 20 35
6 Torta Claudio M 1967 Solvay Solexis B 9 311 36 36 24 20 31 38 45 51 30
7 Taverna Stefano M 1987 AVIS Casale A 9 290 40 39 21 34 40 40 33 17 26
8 Bertaglia Diego M 1969 AVIS Casale B 8 269 38 18 42 43 47 34 18 29
9 Zarrillo Antonio M 1955 Atletica Novese D 8 267 35 20 36 17 41 39 45 34
10 Odicino Gianfranco M 1946 SAI Frecce Bianche AL E 10 248 34 32 17 16 10 31 29 32 25 22
11 Mora Silvano M 1960 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 6 245 44 37 28 46 53 37
12 Alessio Davide M 1978 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 5 233 45 45 49 54 40
13 Pierro Vincenzo M 1960 AVIS Casale C 10 224 25 19 15 11 32 31 35 26 15 15
14 Cavanna Giovanni M 1959 Atletica Novese C 7 217 31 29 25 34 38 42 18
15 Pesce Andrea M 1972 G.S. Lonardo B 9 208 23 12 20 13 33 25 36 27 19
16 De Andrea Fausto M 1976 D.L.F. Alessandria B 5 202 44 29 56 35 38
17 Grimaldi Antonio M 1956 Solvay Solexis D 8 199 24 26 18 27 30 34 23 17
18 Malvicino Luca M 1972 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 7 199 11 23 37 32 44 31 21
19 Rosari Stefano M 1970 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 4 199 47 48 50 54
20 Moda Giancarlo M 1948 Polisportiva AL D 6 193 35 31 36 37 29 25
21 Guzzo Fausto M 1957 Solvay Solexis C 11 172 15 17 12 8 9 22 18 26 22 10 13
22 Scabbio Diego M 1973 Atletica Novese B 4 170 47 44 24 55
23 Lacertosa Rocco M 1964 Atletica Novese C 5 169 32 20 46 38 33
24 Vescovo Alessandro M 1973 Solvay Solexis B 5 163 20 44 41 39 19
25 Mussio Vanni M 1956 AVIS Casale D 7 161 27 30 16 27 14 33 14
26 Pacella Mauro M 1951 AVIS Casale D 10 153 25 15 15 13 8 23 19 20 11 4
27 Menegaldo Egidio M 1946 SAI Frecce Bianche AL E 5 151 29 16 30 35 41
28 Magagna Roberto M 1956 AVIS Casale D 8 150 23 24 7 24 24 21 13 14
29 Venturelli Fabio M 1963 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 3 146 48 46 52
30 Testera Pardi Luca M 1969 Polisportiva AL B 6 138 30 27 18 15 28 20
31 Bisio Massimiliano M 1974 Polisportiva AL B 3 137 46 40 51
32 Astorino Gabriele M 1981 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 3 136 53 44 39
33 Pola Oscar M 1954 Polisportiva AL D 7 134 11 22 21 12 21 22 25
34 Collato Roberto M 1958 AVIS Casale C 7 132 9 26 26 30 24 8 9
35 Prato Pier Luigi M 1970 Solvay Solexis B 6 131 19 20 25 20 31 16
36 Ferrante Massimo M 1970 G.S. Lonardo B 4 124 27 22 43 32
37 Reale Fabrizio M 1956 Atletica Novese D 7 122 22 19 14 19 16 20 12
38 Chivetto Massimo M 1968 AVIS Casale B 3 113 42 39 32
39 Asti Adriano M 1956 Solvay Solexis D 8 111 14 11 7 13 15 23 19 9
40 Alpiovezza Paolo M 1974 Solvay Solexis B 4 109 16 33 37 23
41 Cambareri Angelo M 1961 D.L.F. Alessandria C 3 100 20 49 31
42 Stocco Celestino M 1959 AVIS Casale C 9 101 17 10 7 7 15 11 10 14 10
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43 Omodeo Luca M 1969 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 4 99 16 14 39 30
44 Sirio Giovanni M 1960 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 2 90 43 47
45 Trefiletti Ugo M 1976 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 3 88 35 19 34
46 Grosso Mattia M 1990 Atletica Novese A 2 86 43 43
47 Pizzolotto Roberto M 1969 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 2 85 43 42
48 Vuono Carlo M 1955 Solvay Solexis D 3 84 28 29 27
49 Cavalieri Mario M 1949 AVIS Casale D 10 83 9 8 5 3 5 12 14 13 3 11
50 Cabella Fabrizio M 1965 Solvay Solexis C 2 80 39 41
51 Grassano Piero M 1958 Solvay Solexis C 7 76 14 10 8 9 14 8 13
52 Dispensa Gianni M 1964 Atletica Novese C 3 74 22 23 29
53 Grigoletto Onorio M 1951 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 6 70 7 6 16 10 15 16
54 Fara Claudio M 1966 Solvay Solexis C 2 68 28 40
55 Bertazzo Tiziano M 1954 AVIS Casale D 7 66 7 5 6 13 9 11 15
56 Gattorna Ennio M 1952 Atletica Novese D 4 64 16 12 18 18
57 Torino Francesco M 1990 AVIS Casale A 2 64 42 22
58 De Martini Marco M 1962 Atletica Novese C 2 64 28 36
59 Sciutto Giancarlo M 1954 Atletica Novese D 2 62 33 29
60 Paffrath David M 1972 Atletica Novese B 4 53 18 4 12 19
61 Rizzo Pietro M 1965 Atletica Novese C 2 51 24 27
62 Campodipietro Pellegrino M 1972 D.L.F. Alessandria B 3 49 8 13 28
63 Parodi Ugo M 1959 G.S. Il Borgo Ovada C 2 48 18 30
64 Salmaso Davide M 1970 Solvay Solexis B 1 48 48
65 Peron Umberto M 1937 AVIS Casale E 8 44 4 5 3 6 3 7 7 9
66 Arena Carlo M 1949 AVIS Casale D 6 43 2 8 12 10 4 7
67 Milanese Mauro M 1962 Solvay Solexis C 2 43 21 22
68 Pino Massimo M 1965 Solvay Solexis C 3 42 17 16 9
69 Tardito Giuseppe M 1963 Atletica Novese C 1 42 42
70 Vercelli Giancarlo M 1963 AVIS Casale C 3 41 17 17 7
71 Parodi Paolo M 1976 Polisportiva AL B 1 41 41
72 Danesin Pio M 1948 Atletica Novese D 4 40 9 9 10 12
73 Rendo Salvatore M 1950 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 3 40 13 10 17
74 Zoccheddu Giovannino M 1951 Atletica Novese D 2 38 17 21
75 Zucca Paolo M 1960 Polisportiva AL C 1 37 37
76 Pierro Ciro M 1958 AVIS Casale C 6 36 4 5 4 7 11 5
77 Mascolo Diodato M 1955 Atletica Novese D 2 36 21 15
78 Minervini Francesco M 1946 Atletica Novese A 1 33 33
79 Tiengo Lauro M 1950 AVIS Casale D 7 30 3 4 6 5 4 3 5
80 Ferraiuolo Roberto M 1979 AVIS Casale A 2 30 18 12
81 Moretti Marco M 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 1 28 28
82 Di Bartolo Giuseppe M 1974 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 1 28 28
83 Orlando Massimo M 1957 Atletica Novese C 1 26 26
84 Dolo Alessandro M 1978 Solvay Solexis A 1 26 26
85 Curti Roberto M 1977 Solvay Solexis A 4 24 5 4 9 6
86 Greppi Mauro M 1957 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 2 24 12 12
87 Mucelli Pierino M 1949 Solvay Solexis D 1 24 24
88 Bonomo Francesco M 1977 Solvay Solexis A 1 24 24
89 Torchio Piero M 1952 Atletica Novese D 3 22 4 10 8
90 Salerno Aldo M 1969 Solvay Solexis C 1 21 21
91 Perrotta Giuseppe M 1959 Atletica Novese C 5 19 10 1 1 2 5
92 Bottazzi Franco M 1956 D.L.F. Alessandria D 3 19 6 6 7



93 Traverso Maurizio M 1959 Atletica Novese C 1 19 19
94 Tusei Raffaele M 1951 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 4 17 2 3 6 6
95 Guglielmo Roberto M 1954 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 2 17 6 11
96 Gota Francesco M 1933 AVIS Casale E 9 15 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2
97 Tardivo Claudio M 1948 AVIS Casale D 3 15 3 4 8
98 Mirra Fulvio M 1947 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 2 14 6 8
99 Gianoglio Fabrizio M 1960 AVIS Casale C 1 14 14

100 Malengo Renzo M 1962 Atletica Novese C 1 14 14
101 Guidobono Sergio M 1952 Solvay Solexis D 1 13 13
102 Bertin Daniele M 1971 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 1 13 13
103 Castelli Renato M 1946 Solvay Solexis E 7 12 2 3 1 2 1 2 1
104 Palpon Gianfranco M 1958 Atletica Novese C 1 11 11
105 Borasi Alessandro M 1969 Atletica Novese B 1 11 11
106 Torchio Daniele M 1948 AVIS Casale D 4 11 1 3 6 1
107 Fossati Mario M 1977 Atletica Novese A 1 8 8
108 Milone Mario M 1929 Polisportiva AL E 2 7 4 3
109 Moscatiello Giuseppe M 1954 Solvay Solexis D 1 5 5
110 Bosticco Antonello M 1961 AVIS Casale C 1 5 5
111 Nano Paolo M 1949 AVIS Casale D 2 3 2 1
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Pos. Cognome Nome S Anno Società Cat. Gare Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Bergaglio Ilaria F 1981 Polisportiva AL A 5 32 9 7 7 7 2
2 Doro Luisa F 1966 AVIS Casale B 6 28 8 5 3 3 5 4
3 Borciani Mirella F 1966 Solvay Solexis A 4 26 6 6 11 3
4 Ottria Michela F 1976 Atletica Novese A 3 26 10 7 9
5 Illengo Simona F 1975 AVIS Casale A 12 25 4 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1
6 Contardi Francesca F 1976 Atletica Novese A 3 24 11 5 8
7 Lorenzetti Graziella F 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 4 18 5 3 6 4
8 Fagnoni Annalisa F 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 2 18 8 10
9 Timbaldi Daniela F 1967 Solvay Solexis A 7 18 3 3 1 2 2 4 3
10 Sciarabba Norma F 1955 Solvay Solexis B 2 15 9 6
11 Rebuffo Giovanna F 1968 Atletica Novese A 2 15 7 8
12 Lassen Tina F 1962 Atletica Novese B 4 15 2 5 5 3
13 Piccione Tiziana F 1954 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 2 9 6 3
14 Norbiato Maura F 1978 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 2 8 4 4
15 Zanellato Patrizia F 1963 Atletica Novese B 5 7 2 1 1 1 2
16 Contardi Paola F 1978 Atletica Novese A 1 7 7
17 Bertocchi Daniela F 1956 Atletica Novese B 1 6 6
18 Vorraro Speranza F 1952 AVIS Casale B 5 5 1 1 1 1 1
19 Chorna Svitlana F 1968 Atletica Novese A 1 4 4
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Pos. Società Cat. Gare Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 AVIS Casale 12 203 16 14 18 12 10 14 19 17 21 26 21 15
3 Solvay Solexis 12 102 13 8 4 3 8 4 11 15 16 8 4 8
2 Atletica Novese 12 101 8 13 3 4 28 2 7 13 13 3 1 6
4 SAI Frecce Bianche AL 12 95 15 12 3 5 5 3 11 14 13 7 1 6
5 Polisportiva AL 10 24 4 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 4 4
6 G.S. Lonardo 11 20 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 2
7 D.L.F. Alessandria 9 13 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
8 G.S. Il Borgo Ovada 2 2 1 1
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Pos. Cognome Nome S Anno Società Cat. Gare Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Canepa Simone M 1990 AVIS Casale A 12 426 41 40 26 19 39 23 45 48 55 41 21 28
7 Taverna Stefano M 1987 AVIS Casale A 9 290 40 39 21 34 40 40 33 17 26
12 Alessio Davide M 1978 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 5 233 45 45 49 54 40
32 Astorino Gabriele M 1981 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 3 136 53 44 39
46 Grosso Mattia M 1990 Atletica Novese A 2 86 43 43
57 Torino Francesco M 1990 AVIS Casale A 2 64 42 22
78 Minervini Francesco M 1946 Atletica Novese A 1 33 33
80 Ferraiuolo Roberto M 1979 AVIS Casale A 2 30 18 12
84 Dolo Alessandro M 1978 Solvay Solexis A 1 26 26
85 Curti Roberto M 1977 Solvay Solexis A 4 24 5 4 9 6
88 Bonomo Francesco M 1977 Solvay Solexis A 1 24 24

107 Fossati Mario M 1977 Atletica Novese A 1 8 8
2 Novella Daniele M 1972 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 9 376 49 48 23 45 25 50 56 57 23
4 Manassero Alessandro M 1975 AVIS Casale B 11 355 37 38 23 18 37 35 42 46 36 16 27
6 Torta Claudio M 1967 Solvay Solexis B 9 311 36 36 24 20 31 38 45 51 30
8 Bertaglia Diego M 1969 AVIS Casale B 8 269 38 18 42 43 47 34 18 29
15 Pesce Andrea M 1972 G.S. Lonardo B 9 208 23 12 20 13 33 25 36 27 19
16 De Andrea Fausto M 1976 D.L.F. Alessandria B 5 202 44 29 56 35 38
18 Malvicino Luca M 1972 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 7 199 11 23 37 32 44 31 21
22 Scabbio Diego M 1973 Atletica Novese B 4 170 47 44 24 55
24 Vescovo Alessandro M 1973 Solvay Solexis B 5 163 20 44 41 39 19
30 Testera Pardi Luca M 1969 Polisportiva AL B 6 138 30 27 18 15 28 20
31 Bisio Massimiliano M 1974 Polisportiva AL B 3 137 46 40 51
35 Prato Pier Luigi M 1970 Solvay Solexis B 6 131 19 20 25 20 31 16
36 Ferrante Massimo M 1970 G.S. Lonardo B 4 124 27 22 43 32
38 Chivetto Massimo M 1968 AVIS Casale B 3 113 42 39 32
40 Alpiovezza Paolo M 1974 Solvay Solexis B 4 109 16 33 37 23
43 Omodeo Luca M 1969 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 4 99 16 14 39 30
45 Trefiletti Ugo M 1976 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 3 88 35 19 34
47 Pizzolotto Roberto M 1969 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 2 85 43 42
60 Paffrath David M 1972 Atletica Novese B 4 53 18 4 12 19
62 Campodipietro Pellegrino M 1972 D.L.F. Alessandria B 3 49 8 13 28
64 Salmaso Davide M 1970 Solvay Solexis B 1 48 48
71 Parodi Paolo M 1976 Polisportiva AL B 1 41 41
82 Di Bartolo Giuseppe M 1974 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 1 28 28

102 Bertin Daniele M 1971 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 1 13 13
105 Borasi Alessandro M 1969 Atletica Novese B 1 11 11
3 Spinoglio Chiaffredo M 1963 AVIS Casale C 12 372 32 34 22 17 33 21 43 44 50 38 2 36
5 Peruccio Floriano M 1963 AVIS Casale C 10 349 25 21 38 22 47 49 52 40 20 35
11 Mora Silvano M 1960 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 6 245 44 37 28 46 53 37
13 Pierro Vincenzo M 1960 AVIS Casale C 10 224 25 19 15 11 32 31 35 26 15 15
14 Cavanna Giovanni M 1959 Atletica Novese C 7 217 31 29 25 34 38 42 18
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19 Rosari Stefano M 1970 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 4 199 47 48 50 54
21 Guzzo Fausto M 1957 Solvay Solexis C 11 172 15 17 12 8 9 22 18 26 22 10 13
23 Lacertosa Rocco M 1964 Atletica Novese C 5 169 32 20 46 38 33
29 Venturelli Fabio M 1963 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 3 146 48 46 52
34 Collato Roberto M 1958 AVIS Casale C 7 132 9 26 26 30 24 8 9
42 Stocco Celestino M 1959 AVIS Casale C 9 101 17 10 7 7 15 11 10 14 10
41 Cambareri Angelo M 1961 D.L.F. Alessandria C 3 100 20 49 31
44 Sirio Giovanni M 1960 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 2 90 43 47
50 Cabella Fabrizio M 1965 Solvay Solexis C 2 80 39 41
51 Grassano Piero M 1958 Solvay Solexis C 7 76 14 10 8 9 14 8 13
52 Dispensa Gianni M 1964 Atletica Novese C 3 74 22 23 29
54 Fara Claudio M 1966 Solvay Solexis C 2 68 28 40
58 De Martini Marco M 1962 Atletica Novese C 2 64 28 36
61 Rizzo Pietro M 1965 Atletica Novese C 2 51 24 27
63 Parodi Ugo M 1959 G.S. Il Borgo Ovada C 2 48 18 30
67 Milanese Mauro M 1962 Solvay Solexis C 2 43 21 22
69 Tardito Giuseppe M 1963 Atletica Novese C 1 42 42
68 Pino Massimo M 1965 Solvay Solexis C 3 42 17 16 9
70 Vercelli Giancarlo M 1963 AVIS Casale C 3 41 17 17 7
75 Zucca Paolo M 1960 Polisportiva AL C 1 37 37
76 Pierro Ciro M 1958 AVIS Casale C 6 36 4 5 4 7 11 5
81 Moretti Marco M 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 1 28 28
83 Orlando Massimo M 1957 Atletica Novese C 1 26 26
86 Greppi Mauro M 1957 SAI Frecce Bianche AL C 2 24 12 12
90 Salerno Aldo M 1969 Solvay Solexis C 1 21 21
93 Traverso Maurizio M 1959 Atletica Novese C 1 19 19
91 Perrotta Giuseppe M 1959 Atletica Novese C 5 19 10 1 1 2 5

100 Malengo Renzo M 1962 Atletica Novese C 1 14 14
99 Gianoglio Fabrizio M 1960 AVIS Casale C 1 14 14

104 Palpon Gianfranco M 1958 Atletica Novese C 1 11 11
110 Bosticco Antonello M 1961 AVIS Casale C 1 5 5
9 Zarrillo Antonio M 1955 Atletica Novese D 8 267 35 20 36 17 41 39 45 34
17 Grimaldi Antonio M 1956 Solvay Solexis D 8 199 24 26 18 27 30 34 23 17
20 Moda Giancarlo M 1948 Polisportiva AL D 6 193 35 31 36 37 29 25
25 Mussio Vanni M 1956 AVIS Casale D 7 161 27 30 16 27 14 33 14
26 Pacella Mauro M 1951 AVIS Casale D 10 153 25 15 15 13 8 23 19 20 11 4
28 Magagna Roberto M 1956 AVIS Casale D 8 150 23 24 7 24 24 21 13 14
33 Pola Oscar M 1954 Polisportiva AL D 7 134 11 22 21 12 21 22 25
37 Reale Fabrizio M 1956 Atletica Novese D 7 122 22 19 14 19 16 20 12
39 Asti Adriano M 1956 Solvay Solexis D 8 111 14 11 7 13 15 23 19 9
48 Vuono Carlo M 1955 Solvay Solexis D 3 84 28 29 27
49 Cavalieri Mario M 1949 AVIS Casale D 10 83 9 8 5 3 5 12 14 13 3 11
53 Grigoletto Onorio M 1951 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 6 70 7 6 16 10 15 16
55 Bertazzo Tiziano M 1954 AVIS Casale D 7 66 7 5 6 13 9 11 15
56 Gattorna Ennio M 1952 Atletica Novese D 4 64 16 12 18 18
59 Sciutto Giancarlo M 1954 Atletica Novese D 2 62 33 29
66 Arena Carlo M 1949 AVIS Casale D 6 43 2 8 12 10 4 7
73 Rendo Salvatore M 1950 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 3 40 13 10 17
72 Danesin Pio M 1948 Atletica Novese D 4 40 9 9 10 12
74 Zoccheddu Giovannino M 1951 Atletica Novese D 2 38 17 21



77 Mascolo Diodato M 1955 Atletica Novese D 2 36 21 15
79 Tiengo Lauro M 1950 AVIS Casale D 7 30 3 4 6 5 4 3 5
87 Mucelli Pierino M 1949 Solvay Solexis D 1 24 24
89 Torchio Piero M 1952 Atletica Novese D 3 22 4 10 8
92 Bottazzi Franco M 1956 D.L.F. Alessandria D 3 19 6 6 7
94 Tusei Raffaele M 1951 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 4 17 2 3 6 6
95 Guglielmo Roberto M 1954 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 2 17 6 11
97 Tardivo Claudio M 1948 AVIS Casale D 3 15 3 4 8
98 Mirra Fulvio M 1947 SAI Frecce Bianche AL D 2 14 6 8

101 Guidobono Sergio M 1952 Solvay Solexis D 1 13 13
106 Torchio Daniele M 1948 AVIS Casale D 4 11 1 3 6 1
109 Moscatiello Giuseppe M 1954 Solvay Solexis D 1 5 5
111 Nano Paolo M 1949 AVIS Casale D 2 3 2 1
10 Odicino Gianfranco M 1946 SAI Frecce Bianche AL E 10 248 34 32 17 16 10 31 29 32 25 22
27 Menegaldo Egidio M 1946 SAI Frecce Bianche AL E 5 151 29 16 30 35 41
65 Peron Umberto M 1937 AVIS Casale E 8 44 4 5 3 6 3 7 7 9
96 Gota Francesco M 1933 AVIS Casale E 9 15 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

103 Castelli Renato M 1946 Solvay Solexis E 7 12 2 3 1 2 1 2 1
108 Milone Mario M 1929 Polisportiva AL E 2 7 4 3
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Pos. Cognome Nome S Anno Società Cat. Gare Punti 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Bergaglio Ilaria F 1981 Polisportiva AL A 5 32 9 7 7 7 2
3 Borciani Mirella F 1966 Solvay Solexis A 4 26 6 6 11 3
4 Ottria Michela F 1976 Atletica Novese A 3 26 10 7 9
5 Illengo Simona F 1975 AVIS Casale A 12 25 4 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1
6 Contardi Francesca F 1976 Atletica Novese A 3 24 11 5 8
7 Lorenzetti Graziella F 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 4 18 5 3 6 4
8 Fagnoni Annalisa F 1968 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 2 18 8 10
9 Timbaldi Daniela F 1967 Solvay Solexis A 7 18 3 3 1 2 2 4 3
11 Rebuffo Giovanna F 1968 Atletica Novese A 2 15 7 8
14 Norbiato Maura F 1978 SAI Frecce Bianche AL A 2 8 4 4
16 Contardi Paola F 1978 Atletica Novese A 1 7 7
19 Chorna Svitlana F 1968 Atletica Novese A 1 4 4
2 Doro Luisa F 1966 AVIS Casale B 6 28 8 5 3 3 5 4
10 Sciarabba Norma F 1955 Solvay Solexis B 2 15 9 6
12 Lassen Tina F 1962 Atletica Novese B 4 15 2 5 5 3
13 Piccione Tiziana F 1954 SAI Frecce Bianche AL B 2 9 6 3
15 Zanellato Patrizia F 1963 Atletica Novese B 5 7 2 1 1 1 2
17 Bertocchi Daniela F 1956 Atletica Novese B 1 6 6
18 Vorraro Speranza F 1952 AVIS Casale B 5 5 1 1 1 1 1
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